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(41) 4-er Team Herren
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1. 139 10.26,4 24:11.12,9 695,000 28,734GO-IN Sursee Elite401
35 10.17,3 6:00.05,6 175,000 29,159Winterberg Lukas
35 10.36,2 6:11.09,3 175,000 28,290Schlüssel Mathias
36 10.10,6 6:06.24,6 180,000 29,475Marti Jeremias
33 10.42,8 5:53.33,4 165,000 28,001Alig Matthias

2. 131 11.02,2 24:05.49,4 655,000 27,181VC Schötz go-in.ch Racing Team408
33 10.27,1 5:44.54,3 165,000 28,703Kunz Dominic
33 11.10,0 6:08.32,8 165,000 26,862Setz Marvin
31 11.25,2 5:54.03,8 155,000 26,266Bossart Fabio
34 11.07,6 6:18.18,5 170,000 26,962Steinmann Ivo

3. 127 11.26,0 24:12.06,1 635,000 26,237Reno Trend/Radsport Limacher402
32 10.55,9 5:49.48,8 160,000 27,443Neuenschwander Adrian
30 12.01,6 6:00.49,2 150,000 24,943Späni Remo
33 11.13,0 6:10.11,2 165,000 26,743Hess Sandro
32 11.36,1 6:11.16,9 160,000 25,856Häfliger Ueli

4. 125 11.33,0 24:03.52,6 625,000 25,971Kepinhowa Biker drive for Kispex406
31 11.47,1 6:05.20,9 155,000 25,455Schacher Gregor
31 11.05,4 5:43.48,6 155,000 27,049Blum Stephan
31 11.15,2 5:48.52,8 155,000 26,656Birrer Lukas
32 12.03,4 6:25.50,3 160,000 24,880Molle Volker

5. 123 11.43,5 24:02.19,3 615,000 25,583Napfstürmer422
31 11.37,7 6:00.31,4 155,000 25,795Zimmermann Lukas
30 11.45,1 5:52.33,5 150,000 25,527Schärli Raphael
30 11.56,2 5:58.06,1 150,000 25,132Schürmann David
32 11.35,8 6:11.08,3 160,000 25,866Schwegler Mathias

6. 122 11.49,8 24:03.21,7 610,000 25,357GO-IN Engelberg 2419
30 11.43,8 5:51.56,0 150,000 25,573Matter Stefan
29 11.50,5 5:43.24,9 145,000 25,333Rufer Thomas
32 12.18,8 6:34.01,9 160,000 24,363Lüthi Curdin
31 11.25,1 5:53.58,9 155,000 26,272Siefermann Carlo

7. 119 12.06,0 23:59.54,1 595,000 24,793Easy Riders403
29 11.28,1 5:32.36,7 145,000 26,156Wyss Reto
30 12.42,4 6:21.12,6 150,000 23,609Wanger Armin
30 11.46,4 5:53.13,6 150,000 25,479Müller Marcel
30 12.25,7 6:12.51,2 150,000 24,138Emmenegger Sandro

8. 119 12.11,0 24:09.56,1 595,000 24,621MotoMusso DUE410
29 12.20,3 5:57.50,0 145,000 24,312Kavak Metin
29 12.07,2 5:51.30,9 145,000 24,750Ochsner Timon
32 11.42,6 6:14.46,2 160,000 25,615Thoma Noël
29 12.36,8 6:05.49,0 145,000 23,782Bossi Raplph

9. 119 12.12,0 24:11.54,0 595,000 24,588Wicki's Veloschlüch427
30 12.02,5 6:01.16,3 150,000 24,912Brazerol Rolf
30 12.25,2 6:12.37,9 150,000 24,152Wicki Richard
29 12.53,4 6:13.49,5 145,000 23,272Trüssel Richard
30 11.28,3 5:44.10,3 150,000 26,149Achermann Simon

10. 117 12.21,8 24:06.30,8 585,000 24,265Twenty Four407
28 12.59,7 6:03.52,1 140,000 23,085Issak Markus
30 11.38,2 5:49.07,6 150,000 25,778Kunz Geri
28 13.27,4 6:16.47,8 140,000 22,293Planzer Kari
31 11.30,4 5:56.43,3 155,000 26,070Rütter Ernst

11. 117 12.24,6 24:12.09,3 585,000 24,170Entlebiker413
30 12.36,2 6:18.08,2 150,000 23,800Bichsel Fabian
30 11.56,2 5:58.08,9 150,000 25,129Koch Fabian
29 12.04,2 5:50.04,1 145,000 24,852Schmid Stefan
28 13.03,8 6:05.48,1 140,000 22,963Vogel Valentin

12. 116 12.27,0 24:04.22,9 580,000 24,093d Harderböck424
29 12.25,4 6:00.19,2 145,000 24,145Heimberg Roger
28 12.55,2 6:01.45,9 140,000 23,219Heimberg Beat
30 11.26,1 5:43.03,3 150,000 26,234Wüthrich Markus
29 13.04,6 6:19.14,5 145,000 22,940Brunner Thomas
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13. 116 12.28,4 24:07.05,4 580,000 24,048MotoMusso UNO415
28 12.07,9 5:39.42,8 140,000 24,726Pedras Henrique
30 12.38,6 6:19.20,6 150,000 23,725Naef Thomas
30 12.07,3 6:03.40,8 150,000 24,747Britt Christian
28 13.00,7 6:04.21,2 140,000 23,054Senn Stefan

14. 116 12.31,0 24:12.01,7 580,000 23,966Scott Riders414
29 12.05,6 5:50.44,3 145,000 24,804Matter Pius
34 12.11,5 6:54.32,0 170,000 24,605Sommerhalder Martin
28 13.13,8 6:10.27,3 140,000 22,674Schmid Matthias
25 12.39,1 5:16.18,1 125,000 23,711Roht Patrick

15. 115 12.37,7 24:12.15,8 575,000 23,756Team PROSUS417
31 11.36,9 6:00.04,3 155,000 25,828Baumann Beat
29 12.09,5 5:52.35,7 145,000 24,674Eberle Stefan
27 13.36,0 6:07.13,3 135,000 22,057Schurtenberger Markus
28 13.17,9 6:12.22,5 140,000 22,557Principe Patrick

16. 114 12.43,9 24:11.33,9 570,000 23,560Länkstange Geuferis418
27 13.11,2 5:56.04,9 135,000 22,747Koller Peter
29 12.05,5 5:50.40,8 145,000 24,808Marty Ronny
30 12.49,0 6:24.32,2 150,000 23,404Abt Markus
28 12.52,0 6:00.16,0 140,000 23,316Mai Daniel

17. 114 12.44,5 24:12.39,5 570,000 23,543Die 4 Bergaufbremser420
28 14.36,5 6:49.04,1 140,000 20,534Ruggiero Giuseppe
29 11.56,3 5:46.14,2 145,000 25,127Zemp Martin
28 12.38,3 5:53.53,3 140,000 23,736Meier Nils
29 11.50,6 5:43.27,9 145,000 25,330Zemp René

18. 113 12.52,7 24:15.20,8 565,000 23,293Süü Benzä409
29 11.59,5 5:47.46,4 145,000 25,016Hollenstein Thomas
27 13.14,0 5:57.18,7 135,000 22,669Anderhalden Dani
27 13.47,3 6:12.18,9 135,000 21,755Durrer Thomas
30 12.35,8 6:17.56,8 150,000 23,812Beckenbauer Armin

19. 112 12.58,5 24:13.21,4 560,000 23,118Team velo-art.ch feat. Friends 1416
30 12.49,3 6:24.39,2 150,000 23,397Stebler Florian
28 12.01,8 5:36.53,1 140,000 24,934Leuenberger Daniel
27 13.10,5 5:55.45,8 135,000 22,767Stebler Tobias
27 13.55,6 6:16.03,3 135,000 21,539Eichenberger Silvan

20. 111 13.03,3 24:09.15,3 555,000 22,977Jetzt oder nie! 2.0429
30 12.22,1 6:11.04,0 150,000 24,254Kaufmann Thomas
27 13.07,0 5:54.10,9 135,000 22,869Gassmann Adrian
25 14.22,3 5:59.18,9 125,000 20,873Akermann Tobias
29 12.34,5 6:04.41,5 145,000 23,855Hohl Christian

21. 110 13.14,5 24:16.45,3 550,000 22,653Autohaus Steffen AG Team 2400
28 12.51,7 6:00.09,5 140,000 23,323Bucher Claudio
25 14.18,4 5:57.41,4 125,000 20,967Roos Martin
28 13.00,0 6:04.02,5 140,000 23,074Lang André
29 12.55,5 6:14.51,9 145,000 23,208Müller Roger

22. 109 13.17,6 24:09.08,3 545,000 22,565Kanu Club Rapperswil-Jona426
27 12.47,8 5:45.32,8 135,000 23,441Gremlich Lukas
27 13.25,1 6:02.19,1 135,000 22,356Krähenbühl Matthias
28 12.31,4 5:50.40,1 140,000 23,954Krähenbühl Simon
27 14.28,0 6:30.36,3 135,000 20,737Reck Fabian

23. 108 13.29,1 24:16.33,4 540,000 22,244Kastelen Rowdies425
27 13.03,5 5:52.34,9 135,000 22,973Bernet Lukas
28 12.58,8 6:03.27,4 140,000 23,111Bucher Christoph
26 13.48,3 5:58.56,7 130,000 21,730Buholzer Pascal
27 14.07,9 6:21.34,4 135,000 21,227Bauer Alexander

24. 107 13.37,0 24:17.01,2 535,000 22,031Team Davos411
29 12.06,7 5:51.16,2 145,000 24,767Gautschi Joel
24 15.25,1 6:10.03,0 120,000 19,456Jurt Michael
27 12.44,1 5:43.51,2 135,000 23,556Blum Patrik
27 14.30,7 6:31.50,8 135,000 20,671Glanzmann Luca
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25. 104 13.52,6 24:03.12,1 520,000 21,618Fälgebisser428
24 14.38,4 5:51.22,6 120,000 20,490Hofer Patrick
24 13.26,7 5:22.42,1 120,000 22,311Howald Pascal
27 12.23,6 5:34.38,5 135,000 24,204Burgstaller Alex
29 14.58,9 7:14.28,9 145,000 20,023Bochsler Markus

26. 96 15.06,4 24:10.17,3 480,000 19,858Traktor Pfyn404
24 17.34,5 7:01.50,0 120,000 17,068Gadient Heinz
25 13.34,4 5:39.22,1 125,000 22,099Hug René
25 13.37,8 5:40.45,1 125,000 22,010Spetzler Phippu
22 15.50,0 5:48.20,1 110,000 18,947Affentranger Andy

27. 93 15.34,0 24:07.42,1 465,000 19,271Heavy Pedals412
37 15.11,9 9:22.20,3 185,000 19,739Härdi Oliver
31 15.02,1 7:46.07,4 155,000 19,951Härdi Thomas
25 16.46,1 6:59.14,4 125,000 17,889Peter Daniel
--- ---- ---- ---- ---Bruderer Roman

28. 69 12.20,1 14:11.10,8 345,000 24,319Freiämter Fighter 1421
18 12.19,9 3:41.59,7 90,000 24,324Rogenmoser Jürg
18 11.52,9 3:33.52,3 90,000 25,248Villiger Rene
17 12.17,0 3:28.49,5 85,000 24,422Metzger Michael
16 12.54,3 3:26.29,3 80,000 23,245Annen Patrick

29. 53 13.21,3 11:47.49,6 265,000 22,463Freiämter Fighter 2423
16 14.01,0 3:44.16,6 80,000 21,402Scherer Robert
15 14.19,9 3:34.59,7 75,000 20,930Huwiler Wändu
20 12.03,7 4:01.15,3 100,000 24,869Stocker Koni
2 13.39,0 27.18,0 10,000 21,978Ettlin Seppi

30. 2 4:17.55,5 8:35.51,0 10,000 1,163de Dick, d'Lady und die anderä zwei405
--- ---- ---- ---- ---Baumann Thomas
2 4:17.55,5 8:35.51,0 10,000 1,163Wick Reto

--- ---- ---- ---- ---Villiger Simon
--- ---- ---- ---- ---De Kaenel Marc-Yvan

Total klassiert: 30


